Oxygon manual
Oxygon Electric
Product code Screen size
(cm)
Viewing area Case size (mm)
W * D * H
Weight
(kg)
KE203-W  (16:9) 212x154 203x115 cm,  92” 2360x 82x98 14,5
KE221-W  (16:9) 229x164 221x125 cm,  100” 2540x82x98 16
KE234-W  (16:9) 243x171 235x132 cm,  106” 2670x82x98 18
KE266-W  (16:9) 274x188 266x149 cm,  120” 2980x82x98 19,5
KE169-V  (4:3) 179x144 171x128 cm,  84” 2031x82x98 12,5
KE203-V  (4:3) 211x168 203x152 cm,  100” 2355x82x98 15
KE244-V  (4:3) 252x199 244x183 cm,  120” 2765x82x 98 18
Oxygon Manual
Product code Screen size
(cm)
Viewing area Case size (mm)
W * D * H
Weight
(kg)
KM203-W  (16:9) 212x154 204x115 cm,  92” 2230x70x85 10,5
KM221-W  (16:9) 229x164  221x125 cm,  100” 2410x70x85 12
KM234-W  (16:9) 243x171 235x132 cm,  106” 2540x70x85 12,5
KM266-W  (16:9) 274x188 266x149 cm,  120” 2850x70x85 14,5
KM169-V  (4:3) 179x144 171x128 cm,  84” 1905x70x85 8,5
KM203-V  (4:3) 211x168 203x152 cm, 100” 2227x70x85 10,5
KM244-V  (4:3) 252x199 244x183 cm,  120” 2633x70x85 13,5
The sleek Oxygon Manual projection screens have a white steel case with a spring-loaded roller system which gives
you a quite operation. Equipped with black drop above the viewing area (12 cm in 4:3 and 35 cm in 16:9 format
screens) and black borders (4 cm) it provides a pleasant framing of the projected image.
The screen surface is of matte white with a gain of 1.0. The Oxygon Manual blends into most surroundings and is
possible to install both onto wall or in the ceiling.